

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

JULY 2019

SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL
DAILY OPERATIONS

RUN DATE: March 17, 2020

DAY	ELEV	STORAGE	CHANGE	FEDERAL PUMP	FEDERAL GEN	PACHECO PUMP	ADJ	FEDERAL CHANGE	FEDERAL STORAGE
									713,000
1	498.86	1,494,622	3,088	0	0	415	0	-1.091	711,909
2	498.74	1,493,249	-1,373	0	0	458	0	-306	711,603
3	498.68	1,492,563	-686	0	0	440	-1,500	-2.051	709,552
4	498.50	1,490,506	-2,057	0	0	425	-2,500	-3,026	706,526
5	498.29	1,488,107	-2,399	0	1,926	430	-2,500	-4,899	701,627
6	497.91	1,483,769	-4,338	0	3,856	438	-1,800	-6.170	695,457
7	497.82	1,482,742	-1,027	0	0	396	-3,000	-3.680	691,777
8	497.74	1,481,829	-913	0	0	430	-3,000	-3.647	688,130
9	497.69	1,481,259	-570	0	0	432	-2,000	-2,494	685,636
10	497.54	1,479,549	-1,710	0	0	437	-2,000	-2,520	683,116
11	497.47	1,478,751	-798	0	0	439	-2,000	-2,601	680,515
12	497.22	1,475,903	-2,848	0	2,539	437	-500	-3,444	677,071
13	496.95	1,472,829	-3,074	0	2,545	441	-1,500	-4,558	672,513
14	497.03	1,473,739	910	0	0	400	-3,500	-4,584	667,929
15	497.14	1,474,992	1,253	0	0	421	-3,500	-3,881	664,048
16	496.97	1,473,056	-1,936	0	0	408	-3,500	-3,896	660,152
17	496.45	1,467,142	-5,914	0	2,682	424	0	-3,061	657,091
18	495.95	1,461,462	-5,680	0	2,596	437	-1,800	-4,967	652,124
19	495.52	1,456,583	-4,879	0	4,576	455	-1,000	-6,077	646,047
20	495.08	1,451,597	-4,986	0	4,606	456	-1,000	-6,164	639,883
21	495.05	1,451,257	-340	0	0	377	-5,000	-5,360	634,523
22	494.98	1,450,465	-792	0	0	417	-6,000	-6,586	627,937
23	494.50	1,445,033	-5,432	0	5,107	462	0	-5,592	622,345
24	494.33	1,443,111	-1,922	0	1,290	477	-4,000	-5,864	616,481
25	494.25	1,442,207	-904	0	0	476	-6,000	-6,669	609,812
26	493.88	1,438,028	-4,179	0	0	477	-5,000	-5,414	604,398
27	493.19	1,430,245	-7,783	0	3,219	464	-3,100	-6,760	597,638
28	493.13	1,429,569	-676	0	0	460	-4,500	-5,057	592,581
29	493.05	1,428,668	-901	0	0	419	-2,500	-3,136	589,445
30	492.56	1,423,152	-5,516	0	4,879	479	0	-5,551	583,894
31	492.17	1,418,766	-4,386	0	2,297	392	0	-2,830	581,064
TOTALS			-72,768	0	42,118	13,519	-72,700	-131,936	

COMMENTS :
VALUES IN ACRE-FEET